10'' Cabinet Table Saw
Product Features:
• Powerful 2.5 HP, 230V motor
• Heavy-duty cast-iron table and extension tables are double
ground for accuracy and finish
• Riving knife system for maximum operator safety
• Table has "T" slots for miter gauge and beveled front edge
• Magnetic safety switch
• Large 8" diameter chromed handwheels with center locking
knobs
• Comes with 10" x 40 tooth carbide tipped saw blade, cast-iron
miter gauge, standard and dado inserts, push stick storage
hooks and hex. keys
• 50" Max rip capacity
KC-10KX/U50
10"
left
2-3/16"
3-1/8"
40" x 27"
5/8"
3,850
2.5 HP, 9.6 Amp.
MODEL
BLADE DIAMETER
BLADE TILTS
DEPTH OF CUT AT 45°
MAXIMUM DEPTH OF CUT AT 90˚
SLIDING TABLE SIZE WITH EXTENSIONS
DIAMETER OF ARBOR
ARBOR SPEED (RPM)
MOTOR
VOLTAGE
WEIGHT
UPC
230V, 1 Phase, 60 Hz
410 lbs
7 72995 01493 4
Specifications subject to change.